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."%l:{rom: Heinrich Veer

ent: Thursday, November 28, 2024 4:38 PM
i o Shiela Tsotetsi; Celeste Wiggins; Thuli Mbele; Christina Hayes
"lﬁ “Subject: FW: Request for Transport

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

Please debrief below 2 orders.

From: Lyle Paynivaloo <Lyle.Paynivaloo@signalhillproducts.com>

Sent; Thursday, 28 November 2024 16:35

_ To: Dewald Van Zyl <dewald.vanzyl@Irsa.co.za>; Heinrich Veer <heinrich@Irsa.co.za>; Reagen Subroyen
% <reagen@Irsa.co.za>; Juan De Bruin <juan@Irsa.co.za>; Sanele Mbuli <sanele@Irsa.co.za>; Khotso Molai
<khotso@Irsa.co.za>; Sicelo Mayekela <SiceloM@signalhillproducts.com>; Liyabona Juma

" fizliyabona.juma@signalhillproducts.com>; Lesley Sedibe <lesley-sedibe@Irsa.co.za>; Charles Hendricks
‘<dccpt@lrsa co.za>; Thuli Mbele <thuli@Irsa.co.za>; Johan Harmse <johanh@Irsa.co.za>; Shiela Tsotetsi
sheila@lrsa.co.za»; Tashlynne Fransman <tashlynne@Irsa.co.za>

¢: Tarryn Mare <tarryn.mare@signalhillproducts.com>; Epping Dispatch <eppingdispatch@signaIhi[lproducts.com>;
athiswa Ngwane <vathiswa.ngwane @signalhillproducts.com>

ubject: RE: Request for Transport
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5 H| @Dewald Van Zyl
Apologies as | was in communication with Heinrich
Please cancel SO140909 & SO137703
This stock needed to be loaded urgently and other arrangements was made.

Thanks,

yle Paynivalco
“Shift Supervisor
27 73 848 0848




